Centrebus Fare Information

E (Luton-Houghton Regis-Toddington)
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Bus Fares on Busway services

The following fares apply throughout service B,G and on E between Luton and Houghton Regis.

DAY RETURN FARES

£1.40 single = £2.30 return
£1.50 single = £2.30 return
£1.60 single = £2.30 return
£1.90 single = £3.30 return
£2.00 single = £3.30 return
£2.20 single = £3.50 return
£2.70 single = £4.60 return

DAY TICKET -£4.10

Standard Single Fares shown
01 April 2018

SEASON TICKETS - weekly ticket £14, monthly ticket £50 (buy on the bus). Lower fares apply with Carbonara smartcard

CONCESSIONARY TRAVEL

Under 18 fares of £1.20 single and £3.25 day available. Passengers aged 11 and over require a Centrebus Young Persons ID card.
lInder 18 weeklv and monthlv tickets are not availahle

An Under 18 weekly Back to School smartcard is available to buy at ww.centrebus.info.

Accompanied children under 5 free.

English National Concessionary Travel Scheme passes are accepted according to scheme rules.

Between Houghton Regis and Toddington, standard national fare scales apply.



